

1st on A/c Bill.

Name of work-

1

Situation of work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of measurement-

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of Road & C.D work from Saipur Nahar Chowk se Miskar Toli.					
MMGSY - NDB (Awasesh)					
Package No:- MMGSY - (Awasesh) - NDB - BRRP2 - 575 - Raipur					

Block - Chhauraidano					
Agency - M/s Padatik Construction					
C/O - Vijay Kumar Ray,					
Raja Bazar, Motihari					
E. Champaran					
Agreement No:- 14/1310/2024-25					
Const. Cost :- Rs. 29349206.48					
Date of work start:- 10.9.2024					
Date of comp :-					
Date :-					
1. P.V. and fixing of typed MMGSY information sign with logo board					2 NO

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Detail</u>					
1. Construction of G.S.B. Gr.					
by 1st well graded material					
(1) Portion					
	10	30.00	4.05	0.200	243.00
	10	30.00	4.05	0.200	243.00
	10	30.00	4.05	0.200	243.00
	10	30.00	4.05	0.200	243.00
	10	30.00	4.05	0.200	243.00
	10	30.00	4.05	0.200	243.00
	10	30.00	4.05	0.200	243.00
	10	30.00	4.05	0.200	243.00
	10	30.00	4.05	0.200	243.00
	6	20.00	4.05	0.200	97.20
					T 2041.20 m ³
20.11.24 S.F.					
20.11.24 A.E.					
(11) Pce Portion					
	2x 7	30.00	0.375	0.100	15.75
	2x 1	20.00	0.375	0.100	1.50
	7x 30.00				
	6	2.10	0.60	0.100	0.75
	10	1.80	0.40	0.100	0.72
	15	2.80	1.20	0.100	5.04
	20	1.00	0.49	0.100	0.98
					T 24.74 m ³
11.12.24 S.F.					
11.12.24 A.E.					
Continuation A.E.					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
EW :-	7123.32	7 ³			
	②	35:25/m ²			
		Rs. 251097.00		= Rs.	25110.00
G.S.B :-	2065.94	4 ³			
	②	843:25/m ²			
		Rs. 1742104.00		= Rs.	174210.00
300mm dia	82.50	km			
	②	52.11/RM			
		= Rs. 4299.08		Rs.	430.00
				Rs.	199750.00

	Abstract of cost.			
1/2	P.W. and fixing of typical			
82	MHGSY information sign			
	with logo and citizen			
	board			
2 No	P-1			
2 No	P-2			
4 No ②	Rs. 12404.53		Rs.	49618.00
3/56	P.W. & fixing of working			
	benchmark			
	P-2			
2.850 km ②	Rs. 5359.83		Rs.	15276.00
4/57	P.W. & fixing of Referen			
	ce pillar			

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5674.50 m ³ @ Rs. 264.51					Rs. 1500762.00
7/59 Excavation for road way in soil with (Box cutting) as per					
		P-4			
1875 m ³ @ Rs. 104.01					Rs. 1950.00
107 Construction of G.S.B Gravel by 101V well graded Material					Rs.
10/63 BT Portion					
		P-5			
2041.20 m ³ @ Rs. 4531.05					Rs. 9248779.00
11/68 PCC Portion					
		P-5			
24.74 m ³ @ Rs. 4531.05					Rs. 112098.00
					1
					Rs. 11373019.00
Add GST @ 18 %					Rs. 2047143.00
Add L.Cess @ 1 %					Rs. 113730.00
Add S.Fee					Rs. 199750.00
					Rs. 13733642.00
less 0.11 % below					Rs. 15107.00
					Rs. 13718535.00
11.12.24 S.E.					
11.12.24 A.E.					

Continuation